
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BM-JIC-14 CONCRETE CUTTER 
 PARTS LIST 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

SHANGHAI BOAMX ENGINEERING INC. 

Address: Blvd.4 No.300 Youdong Rd, Shanghai, China, 201100 

Tel: 86 21 54882951 

Fax: 86 21 54882948 

Website: www.bomaxengineering.com

E-mail: webmaster@bomaxengineering.com

 

Ver.01 2009 

http://www.bomaxengineering.com/
mailto:webmaster@bomaxengineering.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.bomaxengineering.com/webmaster@bomaxengineering.com/BM-JIC-14 Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page 1



 
Part No. Description Qty Price($) 

BM-JIC-14-1 Undercarriage WA 1   

BM-JIC-14-2 Chassis WA 1   

BM-JIC-14-3 Arbor Shaft Assy 1   

14" (350mm) General Purpose Blade 1   

16" (400mm) General Purpose Blade 1   BM-JIC-14-4 

18" (450mm) General Purpose Blade 1   

BM-JIC-14-5 Blade Guard WA 1   

BM-JIC-14-6 Tank Support WA 1   

BM-JIC-14-7 Adjuster Tube WA 1   

BM-JIC-14-8 UCP206 Pillow Block NTN 30Dia 2   

BM-JIC-14-9 UCP205 Pillow Block NTN 25Dia 2   

BM-JIC-14-10 200 Dia Wheel (Rear) 2   

BM-JIC-14-11 125 Dia Wheel (Front) 2   

BM-JIC-14-12 Threaded Collar 1   

BM-JIC-14-13 Depth Adjuster Shaft 1   

BM-JIC-14-14 Handle Tube 1   

BM-JIC-14-15 Water Carrier 1   

BM-JIC-14-16 Water Bottle Support 1   

BM-JIC-14-17 Depth Pointer WA 1   

BM-JIC-14-18 UCFG305 25Dia NTN Bearing 1   

BM-JIC-14-19 Belt Guard 1   

BM-JIC-14-20 Depth Ratchet WA 1   

BM-JIC-14-21 Latch Bracket 1   

BM-JIC-14-22 Latch 1   

BM-JIC-14-23 Depth Handle Assy 1   

BM-JIC-14-24 Depth Gauge Bracket WA 1   

Honda Gasoline Engine GX390 (13HP) 1   
BM-JIC-14-25 

Robin Gasoline Engine EH41D (13.5HP) 1   

BM-JIC-14-26 Blade Clamping Plate 1   

BM-JIC-14-27 M22 x 1.5 LH Nut 1   

BM-JIC-14-28 Pointer 1   

BM-JIC-14-29 Arbor Shaft Spanner 1   

BM-JIC-14-30 Top Pulley (Engine) 1   

www.bomaxengineering.com/webmaster@bomaxengineering.com/BM-JIC-14 Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page 2



 
Part No. Description Qty Price($) 

BM-JIC-14-31 Bottom Pulley (Arbor Shaft) 1   

BM-JIC-14-32 Water Bottle Cap 1   

BM-JIC-14-33 Arbor Shaft Spanner (Open) 1   

BM-JIC-14-34 A28 V-Belt 3   

BM-JIC-14-35 M10 x 20 LG Wing Screw 3   

BM-JIC-14-36 Top Pulley Spacer 1   

BM-JIC-14-37 Washer 5mm THK 4   

BM-JIC-14-38 6.3 x 6.3 x 50 Key 2   

BM-JIC-14-39 Pulley Thrust Washer 3   

BM-JIC-14-40 Arbor Shaft Guard WA 1   

BM-JIC-14-41 ID10 Plain Washer 45   

BM-JIC-14-42 M10 x 30 LG Set Screw 5   

BM-JIC-14-43 ID12 Plain Washer 10   

BM-JIC-14-44 M10 Nyloc Nut 17   

BM-JIC-14-45 M10 x 50 LG Set Screw 4   

BM-JIC-14-46 M10 x 25 LG Set Screw 15   

BM-JIC-14-47 M12 x 25 LG Set Screw 6   

BM-JIC-14-48 ID10 Spring Washer 15   

BM-JIC-14-49 M10 x 40 LG Set Screw 8   

BM-JIC-14-50 ID8 Plain Washer 6   

BM-JIC-14-51 Engine Protector 2   

BM-JIC-14-52 M12 x 40 LG Set Screw 4   

BM-JIC-14-53 Thrust Washer 1   

BM-JIC-14-54 Blade Guard Rubber Flap 1   

BM-JIC-14-55 Flap Clamp Bracket 1   

BM-JIC-14-56 ID12 Spring Washer 12   

BM-JIC-14-57 M16 x 30 LG Set Screw 1   

BM-JIC-14-58 ID8 Spring Washer 1   

BM-JIC-14-59 M8 x 1.25 x 25 LG Set Screw 1   

BM-JIC-14-60 M12 x 100 LG Set Screw 2   

BM-JIC-14-61 M12 x 1.75 Full Plain Nut 3   

BM-JIC-14-62 M8 x 12 LG Set Screw 1   

BM-JIC-14-63 M12 x 130 LG Bolt 1   

www.bomaxengineering.com/webmaster@bomaxengineering.com/BM-JIC-14 Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page 3



 
Part No. Description Qty Price($) 

BM-JIC-14-64 M12 Nyloc Nut 1   

BM-JIC-14-65 M12 x 50 LG Set Screw 1   

BM-JIC-14-66 Tank Strap Assy 1   

BM-JIC-14-67 M8 x 50 LG Set Screw 2   

BM-JIC-14-68 M8 Nyloc Nut 3   

BM-JIC-14-69 Depth Scale Decal 1   

BM-JIC-14-70 Emergency Stop Switch 1   

BM-JIC-14-71 Throttle Lever Assy 1   

BM-JIC-14-72 Blade Anti-Rotation Dowel 1   

BM-JIC-14-73 M8 x 45 LG Set Screw 1   

BM-JIC-14-74 Throttle Decal 1   

BM-JIC-14-75 M10 x 70 LG Cap Screw 1   

BM-JIC-14-76 Tap 1   

BM-JIC-14-77 1,160 x 1.5 / 1,000 x 6 Throttle Cable 1   

BM-JIC-14-78 M5 x 16 LG Set Screw 1   

BM-JIC-14-79 Quick Release Adapter - Male 1   

BM-JIC-14-80 Quck Release Adapter 1   

BM-JIC-14-81 Water Hose 1   

BM-JIC-14-82 ID6 Plain Washer 6   

BM-JIC-14-83 M5 x 16 LG Set Screw 3   

BM-JIC-14-84 M6 Nyloc Nut 3   

BM-JIC-14-85 Danger Decal 1   

BM-JIC-14-86 Direction Arrow Decal 1   

BM-JIC-14-87 M8 x 6 LG Grub Screw 1   

BM-JIC-14-88 Harness - Engine Cut Out 1   

BM-JIC-14-89 Gaiter - Depth Adjuster 1   

BM-JIC-14-90 Emergency Stop Decal 1   

BM-JIC-14-91 ACE Decal 2   

BM-JIC-14-92 FS16 Decal 2   

BM-JIC-14-93 Jubilee Clip 1   

 

www.bomaxengineering.com/webmaster@bomaxengineering.com/BM-JIC-14 Parts List Ver.01 2009 Page 4


